v
]
=«

—
HOOPINOURAWN=S

—
o

-
(=2}

2024 Autoklub MCR v zavodech na okruzich - Sprint - Skupina D4 TCC

. Jezdec

PEKAR Tomas

. MIRECKI Bartolomiej
. DZIWOK David

. KADLECIK Martin

. STEFANCIC Nik

PULIC Ivan

. SMIECHOWSKI Julian
. KUNCER Filip

. LEUTENEGGER Rene
. PRIMOZIC Miha

SOBCZYK Nikodem
BARTOS Filip

. BLAZEVSKI Marko

MILORADOVIC Petar
WUEST Niko

. SEIBEL Henrik

TERLIKOWSKA Katyrzyna

FEKETE Ondrej
NEZIC Valter
KAZARKA Tomas
ROBIDA Dejan
SENTIC Ivan
MARINSEK Jaka
PALOTAS Péter
FISCHER Martin
KAZARKA Marko
GUSTIN Ivan
WUEST Reto
CHMIEL Jakub
GRUENFELD Tom

Nar.
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
SVN
HRV
POL
MNE
CHE
SVN
POL
CZE
MKD
SRB
CHE
DEU

POL
SVK
HRV
SVK
SVN
HRV
SVN
HUN
AUT
SVK
HRV
CHE
POL
SVN

Soutézici

Carpek Service s.r.o.
BM Racing Team
Carpek Service s.r.o.
Lema Racing

Lema Racing

Orlen / Janik Motorsport
Podgorica Racing Team
Wuest Motorsport

Lema Racing

Nikos Racing

Carpek Service s.r.o.
BA Motorsport

ASU Time

Wuest Motorsport
Carpek Service s.r.o.

KTT Infotec Racing
Team 1337

Fly with Kolman
Kazarka Team
AMD Slovenija Avto
ANVI Racing Grobnik
Lema Racing

PLTS Racing Kift.
MSC Rottenegg
Kazarka Team
Lema Racing
Wuest Motorsport
Xracing

Lema Racing

Vozidlo

Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V

Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V

Stranka 1z 1

Trida
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC1
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2

TCC2
TCC2
TCC1
TCC1
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC1
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
TCC2
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RedBullRing - 1
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Hungaroring - 1

Hungaroring - 2

Most - 1

Most - 2

Slovakiaring - 1

Slovakiaring - 2

Brno -1

Brno -2

Total
73
65
63
50
43
36
22
17
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